
Q3 men　　RUN.1　リザルト
　Name 　Team 　Shop Points

Q3 M 05 瀬口 椋一 セグチ リョウイチ チーム大分 AMERICAN HOUSE-501大分 46.6

Q3 M 02 池口 龍之介 イケグチ リュウノスケ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE 46.0

Q3 M 06 西村 蔵 ニシムラ オサム 天空舞 RISE 44.4

Q3 M 04 片江 進一郎 カタエ シンイチロウ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 36.9

Q3 M 03 佐藤 達也 サトウ タツヤ 天空舞 RISE 25.8

Q3 M 07 高鍋 政治 タカナベ マサハル NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 21.0

Q3 M 01 竹廣 剛 タケヒロ ツヨシ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 0.6

Q3 men　　RUN.2　　スタートリスト
　Name 　Team 　Shop

Q3 M 01 竹廣 剛 タケヒロ ツヨシ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q3 M 02 高鍋 政治 タカナベ マサハル NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q3 M 03 佐藤 達也 サトウ タツヤ 天空舞 RISE

Q3 M 04 片江 進一郎 カタエ シンイチロウ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q3 M 05 西村 蔵 ニシムラ オサム 天空舞 RISE

Q3 M 06 池口 龍之介 イケグチ リュウノスケ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE

Q3 M 07 瀬口 椋一 セグチ リョウイチ チーム大分 AMERICAN HOUSE-501大分

Q3 women　　RUN.1　　リザルト
　Name 　Team 　Shop Points

Q3 W 03 西村 美樹 ニシムラ ミキ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 41.8

Q3 W 04 玉利 ひとみ タマリ ヒトミ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 34.4

Q3 W 05 石塚 理佐 イシヅカ リサ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 31.0

Q3 W 02 楠原 理恵 クスハラ リエ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 22.5

Q3 W 01 幸 まり ユキ マリ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 21.6

　Name 　Team 　Shop

Q3 W 01 幸 まり ユキ マリ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q3 W 02 楠原 理恵 クスハラ リエ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q3 W 03 石塚 理佐 イシヅカ リサ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q3 W 04 玉利 ひとみ タマリ ヒトミ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q3 W 05 西村 美樹 ニシムラ ミキ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q2 men　　RUN.1　　リザルト
　Name 　Team 　Shop Points

Q2 M 04 幸堀 佑紀 コウボリ ユウキ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 58.4

Q2 M 03 瀬口 勝一 セグチ ショウイチ チーム大分 AMERICAN HOUSE-501大分 54.8

Q2 M 05 神永 剛士 カミナガ ツヨシ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 53.4

Q2 M 06 山口 篤 ヤマグチ アツシ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 38.6

Q2 M 07 宮崎 雅史 ミヤザキ マサフミ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 36.9

Q2 M 01 竹内 裕二 タケウチ ユウジ チーム ラグーナ ラグーナ 26.9

Q2 M 08 吉田 徹路 ヨシダ テツジ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE 22.3

Q2 M 02 川久保 天博 カワクボ タカヒロ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 19.2

Q3 women　　RUN.1　　スタートリスト

１日目



　Name 　Team 　Shop

Q2 M 01 川久保 天博 カワクボ タカヒロ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q2 M 02 吉田 徹路 ヨシダ テツジ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE

Q2 M 03 竹内 裕二 タケウチ ユウジ チーム ラグーナ ラグーナ

Q2 M 04 宮崎 雅史 ミヤザキ マサフミ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q2 M 05 山口 篤 ヤマグチ アツシ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q2 M 06 神永 剛士 カミナガ ツヨシ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q2 M 07 瀬口 勝一 セグチ ショウイチ チーム大分 AMERICAN HOUSE-501大分

Q2 M 08 幸堀 佑紀 コウボリ ユウキ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 women　　RUN.1　　リザルト
　Name 　Team 　Shop Points

Q1 W 08 木原 江美 キハラ エミ 他地区 61.2

Q1 W 05 林 凪紗 ハヤシ ナギサ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 38.8

Q1 W 07 幸 遥菜 ユキ ハルナ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 35.6

Q1 W 03 叶 法子 カノウ ノリコ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE 24.6

Q1 W 02 岡本 みずき オカモト ミズキ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 16.1

Q1 W 06 村本 円 ムラモト マドカ チーム ラグーナ ラグーナ 13.1

Q1 W 01 徳丸 道子 トクマル ミチコ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 0.0

Q1 W 04 津村 綾 ツムラ アヤ fullcontact ー DNS

　Name 　Team 　Shop

Q1 W 01 木原 江美 キハラ エミ 他地区

Q1 W 02 林 凪紗 ハヤシ ナギサ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 W 03 幸 遥菜 ユキ ハルナ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 W 04 叶 法子 カノウ ノリコ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE

Q1 W 05 岡本 みずき オカモト ミズキ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 W 06 村本 円 ムラモト マドカ チーム ラグーナ ラグーナ

Q1 W 07 徳丸 道子 トクマル ミチコ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 men　　RUN.1　　リザルト
　Name 　Team 　Shop Points

Q1 M 02 縄手 昭憲 ナワテ アキノリ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 73.3

Q1 M 07 日高 竜次 ヒダカ リュウジ 他地区 66.4

Q1 M 09 梅本 修平 ウメモト シュウヘイ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE 53.1

Q1 M 05 藤崎 誠司 フジサキ セイジ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE 49.8

Q1 M 04 藤崎 慎司 フジサキ シンジ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE 47.2

Q1 M 06 大石 高徳 オオイシ タカノリ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 46.3

Q1 M 08 幸 丈恭 ユキ ジョウヤ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 45.1

Q1 M 01 栗田 鉄夫 クリタ テツオ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 38.8

Q1 M 03 幸 貞仁 ユキ サダヒト 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 34.0

Q1 M 11 藤井 凛太郎 フジイ リンタロウ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style 25.0

Q1 M 10 吉良 翔太 キラ ショウタ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline 22.3

Q1 M 12 津村 康介 ツムラ コウスケ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style DNS

Q2 men　　RUN.1　　スタートリスト

Q1 women　　RUN.1　　スタートリスト



　Name 　Team 　Shop

Q1 M 01 吉良 翔太 キラ ショウタ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q1 M 02 藤井 凛太郎 フジイ リンタロウ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 M 03 幸 貞仁 ユキ サダヒト 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 M 04 栗田 鉄夫 クリタ テツオ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 M 05 幸 丈恭 ユキ ジョウヤ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 M 06 大石 高徳 オオイシ タカノリ NGⅢ NiceTime Wakeboard&Trampoline

Q1 M 07 藤崎 慎司 フジサキ シンジ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE

Q1 M 08 藤崎 誠司 フジサキ セイジ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE

Q1 M 09 梅本 修平 ウメモト シュウヘイ K's GARAGE GMR K's GARAGE

Q1 M 10 日高 竜次 ヒダカ リュウジ 他地区

Q1 M 11 縄手 昭憲 ナワテ アキノリ 78 sparky's towing seavice y-style

Q1 men　　RUN.1　　スタートリスト


